10TH COMPUTATIONAL AND SYSTEMS
NEUROSCIENCE RETREAT

SIGN IN

OTHER ACTIVITIES

FROM NOVEMBER 28, 2024
TO NOVEMBER 30, 2024

Registration includes: Bus + 2 hotel nights + all meals during 2 days + social activity + coffee breaks + access
to all talks.

Registration deadline 20 / 11 / 2024

The conference will take place at the Hotel Eden Roc, in Sant Feliu de Guixols (Girona), were
participants will be accommodated in shared rooms.



Hotel,Montjoi
by/BravajHaotele

Ftn

-
Eden Roc Hotel

Map data ©2024 Imagery ©2024 Airbus, Maxar Technologies| Report a map error




The retreat is an annual event for researchers working in computational, systems and cognitive neuroscience
in the Barcelona area. The event will consist of a series of scientific, community and social activities: the
detailed program will be soon available.

Demetrio Ferro

Caterina
Barezzi

Alexis Cervan
Lucia Arancibia
Rubén Moreno

Marta Picco

Universitat Pompeu Fabra
Institut d’Investigacions Biomédiques August Pi i Sunyer

Institut d’Investigacions Biomédiques August Pi i Sunyer
Centre de Recerca Matematica
Universitat Pompeu Fabra

Hospital del Mar Research Institute



11.00 AM

11.30 AM
01.00 PM

01.30 PM
03.00 PM

03.00 PM
03.30 PM

03.30 PM
04.15PM

04.15 PM
04.45 PM

04.45 PM
05.30 PM

05.30 PM
06.15 PM

06.15 PM
07.00 PM

07.00 PM
07.15PM

07.15PM

08.15 PM

08.30 PM
10.00 PM

10.00 PM
11.30 PM

£ Bus: Meet in front
of Casadeles
Punxes

£ Bus (approx. 1h
20))

Lunch

Albert
Compte (IDIBAPS)

History
of BARCCSYN

Hernando

Martinez (IDIBAPS)
Accounting for
movement in
behavioral and
neural measurement
s

Coffee =

Laura Modol (IMIM)
Cell-type

specific modulation
of

developing circuits

Manuel Valero
(IMIM)

Neural diversity in
CA1 and memory
consolidation

Bastian Eppler
(CRM)

The Neuroscience
of Creativity

Break 1’

Group discussion:
Mental health in
academia

Dinner

Pl meeting

+

Pre/PostDoc Social

08.00 AM
09.00 AM

09.00 AM
01.00 PM

01.30 PM
03.00 PM

03.00 PM
03.45 PM

03.45 PM
04.30 PM

05.15PM
05.45 PM

05.45 PM
06.30 PM

06.30 PM
07.15PM

07.15PM
07.30 PM

07.30 PM
08.00 PM

08.00 PM

08.30 PM

08.30 PM
10.00 PM

10.00 PM
11.30 PM

Breakfast

Outdoor activities
Lunch

Nestor Parga (UAM)
Neural oscillations
and associative
learning

Rodrigo Quiroga
(IMIM)

A unique coding

of memories in the
human hippocampus

Coffee =

Beatriz Silveira
(IMIM)

Beyond the lab:
pursuing teaching as
a researcher

Yannick
Bollmann (UAB)

All
optical interrogation
of functional circuits

Adria Tauste (UPC)
Brain

information processi
ng during cognition
and disease

Break 1’

Bridging the Divide:
Gender Gap,
Minorities, and the
Pursuit of Equality in
Academia and
Scientific Research

Dinner

Dinner and 10th
anniversary party

08.00 AM
10.00 AM

11.00 AM
12.30 PM

Breakfast

£ Bus (approx. Th
20))



IF YOUR INSTITUTION COVERS YOUR REGISTRATION FEE: Please note that, in case your institution is paying
for the registration via bank transfer, you will have to indicate your institution details and choose “Transfer” as
the payment method at the end of the process.

Member SGR (Dynamics in Neural Networks): Choose the option “Registration fee for SGR members” and
choose “Reservation” as the payment method in the last step.

UPF | UB | UPC | UAB 0

IDIBAPS O

Paying by credit card 0




