10TH COMPUTATIONAL AND SYSTEMS NEUROSCIENCE RETREAT

SIGN IN

OTHER ACTIVITIES

FROM NOVEMBER 28, 2024 TO NOVEMBER 30, 2024

Registration includes: Bus + 2 hotel nights + all meals during 2 days + social activity + coffee breaks + access to all talks.

Registration deadline 20 / 11 / 2024

VENUE

The conference will take place at the <u>Hotel Eden Roc</u>, in Sant Feliu de Guíxols (Girona), were participants will be accommodated in shared rooms.





GROUP PHOTO



DESCRIPTION

The retreat is an annual event for researchers working in computational, systems and cognitive neuroscience in the Barcelona area. The event will consist of a series of scientific, community and social activities: the detailed program will be soon available.

ORGANIZERS

Demetrio Ferro	Universitat Pompeu Fabra
Caterina Barezzi	Institut d'Investigacions Biomèdiques August Pi i Sunyer
Alexis Cerván	Institut d'Investigacions Biomèdiques August Pi i Sunyer
Lucia Arancibia	Centre de Recerca Matematica
Rubén Moreno	Universitat Pompeu Fabra
Marta Picco	Hospital del Mar Research Institute

Thursday		Friday		Saturday	
November 28th		November 29th		November 30th	
11.00 AM	Bus : Meet in front of Casa de les Punxes	08.00 AM 09.00 AM	Breakfast	08.00 AM 10.00 AM	Breakfast
11.30 AM 01.00 PM	Bus (approx. 1h 20')	09.00 AM 01.00 PM	Outdoor activities	11.00 AM 12.30 PM	Bus (approx. 1h 20')
01.30 PM 03.00 PM	Lunch	01.30 PM 03.00 PM	Lunch		
03.00 PM 03.30 PM	Albert Compte (IDIBAPS) History of BARCCSYN	03.00 PM 03.45 PM	Nestor Parga (UAM) Neural oscillations and associative learning		
03.30 PM 04.15 PM	Hernando Martinez (IDIBAPS) Accounting for movement in behavioral and neural measurement s	03.45 PM 04.30 PM	Rodrigo Quiroga (IMIM) A unique coding of memories in the human hippocampus		
04.15 PM 04.45 PM	Coffee 🝧	05.15 PM 05.45 PM	Coffee		
04.45 PM 05.30 PM	Laura Modol (IMIM) Cell-type specific modulation of developing circuits	05.45 PM 06.30 PM	Beatriz Silveira (IMIM) Beyond the lab: pursuing teaching as a researcher		
05.30 PM 06.15 PM	Manuel Valero (IMIM) Neural diversity in CA1 and memory consolidation	06.30 PM 07.15 PM	Yannick Bollmann (UAB) All optical interrogation of functional circuits		
06.15 PM 07.00 PM	Bastian Eppler (CRM) The Neuroscience of Creativity	07.15 PM 07.30 PM	Adrià Tauste (UPC) Brain information processi ng during cognition and disease		
07.00 PM 07.15 PM	Break 🕆	07.30 PM 08.00 PM	Break 🕆		
07.15 PM 08.15 PM	Group discussion : Mental health in academia	08.00 PM 08.30 PM	Bridging the Divide: Gender Gap, Minorities, and the Pursuit of Equality in Academia and Scientific Research		
08.30 PM 10.00 PM	Dinner	08.30 PM 10.00 PM	Dinner 10		
	PI meeting				
10.00 PM 11.30 PM	+ Pre/PostDoc Social	10.00 PM 11.30 PM	Dinner and 10th anniversary party		

INVOICE/PAYMENT INFORMATION

<u>IF YOUR INSTITUTION COVERS YOUR REGISTRATION FEE</u>: Please note that, in case your institution is paying for the registration via bank transfer, you will have to indicate your institution details and choose "Transfer" as the payment method at the end of the process.

<u>Member SGR (Dynamics in Neural Networks):</u> Choose the option "Registration fee for SGR members" and choose "Reservation" as the payment method in the last step.

UPF UB UPC UAB	
IDIBAPS	
Paying by credit card	